06/02/2024, 11:44
GEREN éIADQ‘ R
AlIXA
Extrato por periodo
Cliente: COMPREV
Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00071063-1
Data: 06/02/2024 - 11:44

Més: Janeiro/2024

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histdrico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
05/01/2024 384304 RESGATE
05/01/2024 051239 TEV MESM T
30/01/2024 228817 RESGATE
30/01/2024 301641 TEVMESM T

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Ald CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/01/2024&hdnDataFinal=31/01/2024

Ger encia:D-or C-AlxA

Valor

0,00
96.263,73 C
96.263,76 D
150.089,34 C

150.089,34 D

Saldo

0,03C
96.263,76 C
0,00 C
150.089,34 C

0,00 C

m



